AGENDA CITY OF RUSSELL SPRINGS RUSSELL SPRINGS CITY COUNCIL SPECIAL CALLED MEETING DECEMBER 16, 2020 7:00 A.M.

- I. MEETING CALLED TO ORDER
- II. ROLL CALL
- III. NEW BUSINESS
- 2ND READING OF ORDINANCE 2020-08 AMENDMENT TO ORDINANCE 2018-03 AMENDMENT PER COURT ORDER – DELETING ONE ACCOUNT FOR RUSSELL SPRINGS CEMETERY
- 1ST READING OF ORDINANCE 2020-09 AN ORDINANCE OF CONSENSUAL ANNEXATION OF AN AREA OF PROPERTY OWNED BY RUSSELL COUNTY AND CONSTITUING A PORTION OF WEST DRIVE AND AN AREA OF PROPERTY OWNED BY LEON MURRELL AND MARGARET L. MURRELL ADJOINING AIRPORT DRIVE
- RESOLUTION 2020-09: AUTHORIZATION TO PURCHASE PROPERTY AND OBTAIN FINANCING.
- MUNICIPAL ORDER AND RESOLUTION OF CITY COUNCIL 2020-02: MUNICIPAL ORDER AND RESOLUTION OBJECTING TO PURPORTED ANNEXATION OF TERRITORY CONTAINING UTILITY INFRASTRUCTURE OF CITY OF RUSSELL SPRINGS WITHOUT STATUTORY NOTICE

ADJOURNMENT